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FRONTIER
REALTY 

Open 9 Till » 
LOOK for the Buckin'

Bronc and See the 
SOLD Signs

Spic 'n Span
An exceptional 2 Bedroom 
with new nylon carpeting, 
drapes. II/w floors, ulililv 
room, wired for 230. Full 
price only J17.500

Duplex ond Home
implex i- 1 snd i bedroom.

and' all are "immaculate. "The 
houM is only 2 yr old. Du­ 
plex is fum. All have verv 
rood quality carpeting k
frshir"

3 Bedroom & Pool
This i-ne has eenuine. lath 
a- planter, hardwood floors. 
covered with nearly new HI- 
Lo rarnellng. electric bullt- 
ln«. covered patio and   15x30 
ft. heated pool Manv other 
extras at the low price, of 
$».«&>

R-3 Lot
10.0M >u ft., near Plu>h 
Horse on Pacific Coast Hwv 
 ewer to property Inle

Live Better
In this nearly new. 3 bedroom.

epic & span, and completelv 
modern The carpeting la 
beautiful. Large lot. close to 
freeways, and shoppie*. Full 
price only $27.700.

1957 W. Carson 
FA 8-5470

G.I. No Down 
4 Bedroom & Family

G 1 apprised at »24.95'.i. Just
Si?:"1 *!;'" beauMfTil" horne°*3 

balli- ni"dern kitchen, with 
liuilt-in- flrei-la-, fon-ed air 
he<t Loads of extras. «4M

Southwood Estates
Beautiful corner uew lot 4- 
3 t family room I\ bath 
borne Mode-n kltcliem with 
oven * range, family size liv­ 
ing re*om with fireplace 4- 
rvpetlng and drapes Other

dishwasher, etc.* A real buy.'

Southwood
This l« a beauty. 3 Bdrm 
Kxlerlor completely redecor­ 
ated Loads of stone work 
Home In Excl rond. Lovely 
y   r .1 Beautlfullv covered 
cluni pptlo _$24.5<Vl Submit

DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR 

GUARANTEED TRADB 
PRUt;RAH 

AtiZA 4 DF.L AMO BLVD. 
TORRANCE

PR 0-2555   ANYTIME

G.l.'s LOOK!!! ^
dTn! paneled L/Rm pV'rock 
wmll. Cwpat.d den Tile bath 
Nice Mart for small family.

R-3 HARBOR VIEW
I Loll »nh aM.v $2jy«ie«rh

LOVELY 
HARBOR PINES

Picture a small bunralow 
nx-tled at the rear of a 62xl2n 
R-3 let Just walling to be 
< toned * made cotnfy. Later 
build a lovely home In front 
k use this for Income. Priced 
at land value alone $17.500.

PROGRESS 
REALTY

CHARLES J PECORA 
IIKALTOIt

REALTORS SINCE 1947 
DA 5-1)71

Investment Corp. 
LIQUIDATING HOMES 

Will Take Trodes

ioms olrler. Ranging in price 
f,e.m $12.0fn to $3161X1. Will

NU-WAY Realty 
FA 0-2770
$2500 DOWN 

4 UNITS 
3 BDRMS.  2 BATHS 

OWNERS UNIT
Thla lovely income property 
is lorete,| m II,. betch area 
It '-on<ist» of the owner unit 
rfnd :! J-hu.lroom Apts., plus 
« gatiiec,. I-'--' limn a year 
old K«r appointment to see.

'NU-WAY FA 0-2770
CATALINA iHARBOR 

VIEW
illlU DIANORA DR P V 

OPEN HOUSE APRIL 2*3 
Unobrtructed Panoramic V e» 
Large corner lot 3 Bdrms. l», 
Wllis Living t F Rm i 
many extru Sparkles See to 
minrrr. I'all 377-4746 alle 
5 30 Anvtlme Hal A Sun 
Kxcl flnam-lnt Prlnrlpal

J "$42,000 BY OWNER

1 NO DOWN Gl
NO CLOSING COST 

{ $89 PER MO.
I 9 Bedroom home In good are 
i attached garage, fenced yard 

Priced for tut sole Hl-l.ii 
'• K«aUly. 2740 W. Sepulved 
1 Blvd DA 1-1710. Ask fo

I(K IJOWN RUTH large 3 he 
room and family room, pi 
extra. 11820 Wilton Plat 
Va<ant move rlfhl In. A 
inir.1 Ri-elty 310-3131.

G.I. NO DOWN 
Country 

Atmosphere
 ee tins nice home with rum 
put room, laffre fenced yvd 
Payment only $114 per mi 
Ask about Home Realty.

CHANGE OF JOBS. 24419 Dee
water -1 Bedrooms, lit Im 

fireplace H/W firs , cover 
patio, double garage. $30.01 
0 1 FHA. or Cal Ve 
Ultlhe Re illy TK 4-3474

So. Redondo   By Own«
3 Bdrm ilartl* large F/vf 
tut Aie "C" «o.»on »TJ.|SI
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ALL TYPES C
Hurry!

double car garage. Ideal for 
family that wants to buy In

'own. Wall wall rorpeti. $23*0

Central Torronce!
Rea nice 3 bedroom with cov­ 
ered patio. Wall wall carpet­ 
ing, dripes. " r'fri*»- '?£ 

3 & Family
Excellent 3 bedroom £ family

Fsm ly room overlooks rear 
fenced vard. Barbeque. patio. 
Truly sharp M $37.MO.

Price Reduced!
home In Central Torrwnce! 
Comfortable and clean  large 
double garage. 140' lot. fenced 
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

14 Acres. M-3. Center of To, 
lance on Railroad Spur. 

KNOTT 327-0773

» Real Estatt 
NCOME PROPERTY '" t 

Busintif, Induirrlal 102

Commercial 
Building 

For 
Lease

Ideal downtown 
Torrance location. 
Former Torrance 
Herald Office at 
1615-19 Gramercy. 

Approximately 
10,000 Sq. Ft. 

Suitable for Busi­ 
ness-Light Maufac- 
turing. 
Attractive Terms 
PHONE 325-6060 
for details or call 
your local Broker.

)E5ERT and 
Mountain Property 106

ULIAN   1 200 sq. ft. 3 Bdrm.

20.0(10 sq. It I 200 n. frontage. 
Inc udes furniture, TV. elecl

town. Big oaks, plnea and-

Jljn6flo! "(Rent* J35 weak- 
end). DA (-3310.

YUCCA VALLEY
For all Mi desert properly. 
Home.0 . Bldg. lots ft land. 
Call or write Albert Z. Eng­ 
land. Real Estate. 7594 Joshua 
Lane or (7141 "65-8683.
NTFLOPE VALLEY   Must 
sel 5 acres in L.A Coinm- 
Water District. Also with 
nel Good view. MOO". Terirw 
?«50 cash. Ph. $35-8171.

OTS FOR SALE 10«

LAND???
e p yoir'f'ind'wliit you need. 

TORFtANCE 
1. "t acre C-X 
2. 4 acre M-l.

5. TxlSO Commercial. 
6. 6Sxl50 Hawthorne Blvd 
7. 1U acres. Corner. 
8. 2^> acres. Near Del Amo 

Shopping Center. 
9. 2 acres of R-3. 

Must sell  submit offer. 
10. Commercial lot with al­ 

ley has older rental. Only 
10%down Price S27.500. 

Call for details on other larger

"TURNER REALTY
320-1550

42x101  INDUSTRIAL   $1600 
ca.«h. 50x105   R-3   S8500. 

7 lots 40x125 Industrial 
835-6S91 Broker

KEAL ESTATE Wanted 116

EQPUR CORP
desperately needs to buy 
youf 2 or 3 bedroom home 
or ALL CASH. 

Call Immediately
FR 8-2297

LARGE Corporation Interested 
in buying property In thla

Need 2. 3. 4 bedrooms. No 
obligation. Before you list or 
aell. Call   now! TB 5-7I01.

APARTMENTS 
Fumlihcd 120

CHILDREN
WELCOME 
IN THESE

Balanced Power Apis.

Deluxe Furnished 
2 Bedroom  $135

Wall to wall carpets, drapes. 
hllilt: ln S»» ranges. Chll-

SEE AT
1351 W. 227th ST.

TORRANCB 
772-3917

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

Singles ....................$80 
1 BEDROOM ........$105 
2 BEDROOM ........$140

TCARPETS   DRAPES  
BUILT-INS   CARPORT 

HEATED POOL  
CONVENIENT LOCATION

37 1 -2050 
MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

KlBgunt In.lde hallways Beau- 
t fuT landscaped surroundings. 
Ideally located with shopping 
center across street. Separate 
kitchens, dinettes, dressing

chairs" TV Tacks!" Vee use o] 
\acuum cleaner, free washers 
and dryers In laundry room 
All utilities paid. No cleaning 
charge or deposit. 178 to Sll"

Carson. Torr "V"A ' 0-I5SO.

  1 BDRM. APT. $90  
1549 PLAHA DEL AMO

320-U873 _DA_5-3037 
tfFWl T decorated 2 Bdm 

10U6 W. "G' St. »:w wk. 1 
chilling utllltlea

" Modern 1 Bdrm. nicely (urn 
  Beautyre»l matlreasc' front 
, rear ent. Closed garage, hpnc 

lawm Adults. No pe.t» 1 
' Snnrtrn Harden Ct».. 14115 W

~ $13.50 PER Wk. Spac. 3 Hoot 
Full size kitchen Recreiil n 

2 are*. Child ok. FA 8-9920.
'ISO * 185. 1 BEDROOM Kmi 
  child ok. Bin Pedro area. 
« Call 833-0488

*J $82. 1 BEDROOM. Small r i 
ii dren ok. 
. Call 834-8024

T Apt. Near Douglas. Ton-am 
>li Sprlmt H-2109.

1 1824 W. 255th, Lomitc

-" WILMINOTON best. SJO R( 
PI Children ok. $30 week, 
eluding utliniei. Wllmlngt

  Rentals <
APARTMENTS F 

Furnnhtd <20

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

 ft Heate'd pool

1> rurnTshed or Unrurnl c lied 
<r rrea utllltlei 
u 1105 to «!3o 
05« WHmlnJtton Bird . Wllm. , 

TE 5-1830 i

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOME

ii Heated pool 
<r 1 or 3 bedrooms 
6 Private parking It Laun­ 

derette 
0 Free utilities 

ii2i l>l.iml Avr 
IK 0-1 JW S99.50 10 S115

1 BEDROOM
fr Oarages & Launderette 
•t- Free Utllltlea 
 ft Near Everything 
 fr 1110 

;i,. K"is. Wilmington 
TE 4-4931

BACHELOR APT.
-> Healed Pool 
* Gange * Launderette 
-ft Free Utllltlea 
* $100 

1069 Wilmington Blvd.. Wllm 
TE 6-1830

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New- singles & 1 bedroom. 
Heated pool. HI-FI music, 
phone service, laundry faclli- 
t es. garbage disposal, 2 blks.

Diego * Harbor freeways" 
EXECUTIVE SUITE APTS.. 
23125 S. MAIN. TORRANCE. 

S34-2974

J95 TO J115 MONTH 
UTILITIES INCLUDED

No Lease   
Beautifully turn. Heated pool.

Apts Close to Fwy. Adulta. 
no pets. 18434 So. Normandle 
Ate.. Gardens.

Ph. 324-2233

LOWEST PRICE 
IN TOWN

LARGE 1 BEDROOM AFT 
SWIMMING POOL. BLUE 
CHIP STAMPS $85 S29 W 
"E" KT. WILMINGTON 
CALL 4S5-7689.

«7.:.'i MO. LARGE airy single. 
Near renler of Torr. Nice 
k trhen. l«e. refrlg See Mr-. 
Hoffer. GayloM Apl!.. 1118 
Bin-tori. Near Torrance Blvd.

$90. Spac. 1 Bdrm.
Near Ilarvev and Honeywell 
1H6I W. isi'nd St.. Torrance.

$1$ w $J5 Pen WK. para all
Nlea, eln.. modern traliara A 
Crt. Adult see. DA $-»li

MO. QUIET Bach. Apt. Nice for 
retired or single person. 1'37 
Neptune. Ph. S35-1324.

2 CHILDREN OK 
DA 6-3730

1 BDRM. $70 month. Water 
pd. 1546 336th St. or phone 
378-7270.

3 BDRM.. fenced yd $18 week 
Children O.K. 420 E. Pacific 
St.. Wllm. PL 4-0280.

CLEAN 2 Bdrm. F/qd Utilities 
P.I d. 2 blks i-ast of Weetern. 
1440 W 253rd. Harbor Ctly. 
DA .-1-19.-.4 01 DA 8-54:!3.

BACH. H 1 Bdrm Weekly * 
nionlhly r.ile from >16 per wk.

SIN<:LK Apt Tub 4 shower 
Knll sue. kitchen Carpeted 
Go..d roll-out bed. AdulU. no

1 l-"wsll bed) newlv dec. utill- 
tles pd. Patio t B-B-O New 
manager. 725 N. Sanford 
A!e.. Wllm. TE 0-9.W.;.

View. Wilmington. 
Call 8:T4-J82I

VERT nice 3-barm. Children 
OK. $30 wk. Incl. utliltlea. 
1002 Lakme. Wilmington.

Apt. Inquire 437 Fries Ave., 
Apt. 8.

redec. throu-out. Reas. rent. 
Days. FA 8-2654 or evenlngi 
FA 8-00*5.

Elem. school. 2520a Bellepor- 
te. Harbor City. DA 5-0167.

$29 50 wk. 1 hlk. to shopnlni 
center 211 W. O St.. Wllm

VERT NICE J-bedroom. cnll. 
dren OK <80 Wk. Including 
utllltlea. 916 Wllm Blvd.

VERT larae 2 Bu rm. Children 
ok $30 a week Utilities In­ 
cluded. fi2.*> Neptune. 

!7.v"l l:l>l;M N.-u-lv ilmirat'eil. 
Off Kl naikiiis Water |» 
SwiniNiins |i.,,,l ,,rh-|leges. 
rhltil accepted. SS5-9224.

$.;n n ROOMS. Water paid 
Adults No pets. Call evenings 

TK 4-6177

Shower-tuo Garbage dlsp. Ga 
rase. TK 4-4KI4 a7ler .1 p.n

7St OI1LP STREET.

FliEF, UTILITIES 
Deluxe furnished. .1 bedroom 
w '»  carpets, drapea, bulll-lns 
Near achool k shopping. 934 
Broad. Ph. S30-203J. 

$65 MONTH. 1 Bedorom Ap

FR 3-1692 
SINOLK Apt. Adults only. N 

pels. S6li. Across Hbr. Oe

S80. 1 BDRM. nice yard. 16 
wash IIV dry. 607 W. "E 
Wllm 834-6387 or TE 3-189

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnithod 11

•h-d-h -fi-ittr

New 
Modern

2 BEDROOMS
l- CLuSU TH « H 0 I 1 I'l N (i 
  HRAPE8. GARBAflF, DIS­ 

POSAL, MANY KXTRA8. 
1130-1134 LKCOUVER ST.

TK R-4288 TB-4-2ti't:i
<nWr •trtrtt

' RKriROi)M $05 
1 OR 2 CHILDRbiN OK 

DA (1.3730
• $100 3-BDRM.. B/lna. carpet 

gar dlsp. Adults. Call 
DA 6-28B2 after 8:80.

11 CLEAN 1 bedroom Apt. on sej 
urate lot. I55H Marine Av 
w/w carptt, tar. laundry f

$105 2 BDRM. Juat palnte 
Patio A small F/Yd. Carpet

e. S102.50 LOE. dlic. 1 B/R lowe 
25' L/Rm. Cpt. drapes, d n

Cul.md Imth flxlui-ea. Quiet 
milt Bldg. I7W1 Cienslm

SI 2 RDRM. Apt. W/W carp 

I Car-oil * Main TB 6-S40H

v     .*.  - ~^~^  - M VP-A* WE WILL HELP YOU

> Rentals   Rentals  
JRNISHED or P 

Unfurni«h«d Apti. 123

Avalon Villc
*

aatf 
Sheridan

Sing

$20 OFF 
First   c 

Month's Rent

Bring This   N 
Ad With -v 

You Ijj
Lc

56 E. 23 1 st St., Avalon Blv 
Corner of Avalon Blvd. 

and Bay Port

JRNISHED af T

age Apts. T
Gardens ^f
le 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm.

from S

$52.00 mo. is
hildren Welcome s " 

Mon. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 

Sat. 10-4
ardwood floors

out

lose to everything

ng Beach, L.A. & £

d.
1 £  t"O*rJJ*

        .-   ...           

Unfurnished 122 ! Unfurniihid Apis. 123

3 BEDROOM
1 Vi baths, carpets, 
drapes, children O.K. 
From $105.

328-7675 | 

1 & 2 BEDROOMS
Furnished ft Unfurnished 

ATTRACT1VF. S P A C 1 OUS 
ROOMS. MODERN. NEAR 
 OLLEOE t SHOPPING.

16824 YUKON 
324-1922

BEAUTIFUL
3 BEDROOMS 
'i BATH 

CARPETS ft DRAPES 
VROM S105 A MO. 
1414 W. 225TH ST. 

CALL MANACiKR

328-7675

$94 UP  TORR.
Large 'J bedrooms, newly 

decorated. Carpets. Drapea. 
.- SEE MANAGER

1415 W. 224th St. 
or CALL 328-1953 

1 Bedroom
, Slove 4 Refrigerator m- 

elu.le.l. 
i Private pmkins * liiiilid.-r- 

ette 
'  Free utilities. 

"V $90. 
60,1 Island Ave. Wilmington 

Ph. Mi 1-1206

II T"-l -Hire V.-atllrr -pile )
Ji 1 Bdr:n. 2 hath. Patios Bnr.

i»-"prettis» 'lor Vrom $130. 
 ?l ;lfi-7"°2 01- ^77-3929 eves 

<<    at 3983 Killi St.
ALMOST new 1 bedroom apart- 

ni.nl Wall to wall rarpellng. 
drapes, bitllt-lns. Near Del 
Amo Shopping Center. $W. 
mo. 35:15 Mariropa. just off 
Madiona and Torranr.e Blvd. 
Call 317-6241 anytime.

DELUXE Apia. In Wilmington 
$92.50. Unfurn. 2 Bedroom. 
Built-in Coppe'-tone atove k 
refrigerator. Drapes, carpets 
k sound proof. Private putlo. 
Close in. 934 Broad Ave. 

TE 0-2102

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
Large, pool & patio. Cpts.. 
drapea. Bit-In. CToeejI gar t 
Btorajre. Near El Camino. $116. 
DA T-59SS after 4:30 or wk -

trie * stove. Water, trash 
pd. 'Near downtown Torr. Ph. 
328-8226 or se« at 907 Cool.

Spill level Apt. Water, tra/h 
prt, Nr. downtown Torr. ftie

UUPI.KX 1 Bdrm.. gar. Adults, 
no nets $«5 Near everything 
Quiet St 162 W. 220th or rail 

TE 6-2048
LARGE 2 Bdrm apt. Drape* 

e.nrpet. r.lovi-. 3 rhlld. O.K 
Slllf. Mo. liais W. 2«0lh St

LA I« : B VBd" i m Api~Bu"l II - In s 
rarpel. tlrapeo. $110 nionlh

1 BDRM. In Triplex. H/W firs 
Dlsp. Oarage. $70. 1531 W 
20t>th. FA 8-8238 after < p.m 
waekedays 

Mil. LARGE 2 Bdrm. Apt. Baby
welcome. 24700 Avalon BI»<1 

TB 4-3155
2 BDRM. rear Apt. W/W rnt 

ParklKz. Chlldten ok. $95 
1847 W 326th St. 773-6437 o 
778-2301 (Rev. York). 

$65. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yi
Clean. Off street parking. L| 
B/R, kitchen, living rm. t 
eating area Wash, facilities 
51S rjulf. TE 0-6005 eves.

1 BEDROOM Apt. & bachelo 
Apt. 328 Wilmington Blvd. 

Ph. 886-9466

Clone to school ft shopping 
Ph. 320-0411

2 BDRM. lower, $86. W/W car 
net. Newly dec. disp. Washer

or'ph*'aay-iT»8.
DUPLEX 3 Bdrm. Pool. Large 

rlean. Dlsp. Carpets, ilrapes 
Oar Yd Water Irash pd 
Lomlla. $115 mo, 32i-U401.

LOMITA'S Be -I S.-.-n-.n 
Bilrm. Apt. v, -' 'in- < ^' « 
|v painted. Sni-M ,liU.l^r«l-

NKW"T"Bdrm. upliei-. Cal|ief 
draper. «to>e. Water tru 
PI|. Double itarege. No ih 1 
dren. $115. DA 6-66HS.

1 BDHM. NM. rab. DlMp. U<t 
Ille Borv. porch. II 'W floor- 
llarage Water, trull pd. $85 

' Loniltn'. DA 6-»e06.

Unfurnished Apts. 17

Ave.. Wllm, Jlill iinfuni. JO 
I turn. Call TE 6-3961.

T turn. $110 turn. 801 W. "F 
  St. Wilmington.

4 1 & 2BDRM. UNIT
,! SINlil.li, HTdRT
»  * Unturn. 1 Bdrm. $56.5 
v * Fum. 1 Bdrm. ....$71.5 

* Unturn. 2 Bdrm. $69.5
1 AOULTH 4 HMALL fAMII.

1 Mgr. 20617 So. Vermo

WRITE YOUR

Must See to Believe '
$80 & UP

Weekly or Monthly
COMPLETELY 

UKL1KCHKATKD

LARGE
2 BEDRM. APTS. 

GARAGES
WITH STORAI;K SPACK

Hardwood Floors 
Garbage Disposal

Al'TI' WAK11KR « LlltVliR 
QVIKT NF.1C,?IBORIIOC1O 

NF.AR IIAHROR TREBWAY

CHILDREN WELCOME
MANAi;Hll 

1350 W. ANAHK1M
DA 5-8543

6S. PKNSIONKItS or gulet 
mlult-. Parllv furn. 1 B'R 
apt. No at.ilrv Well lighted. 
Diwnlown. JU75 Torrance 
Blvil K.\ S-M1I.

HOUSES Furnifhtd 124
3INGLK duplex, $58 mo. Corner 

of Realty k Banning. 24200 
Rannlnfr Ph. 425-7051*

JOTTAGKS. S62.5U. Utilities pd. 
Part furnished Also clean 
house w garage. Call eves. 

TE 5-445B
BDRM furniahecl duplex. 621 
HrDonalil. Cnll i venlng" 

Ph. 4i2-6S77

> BEDROOM stucco, garage, 
baby ok. Inquire at 217 E.

l:DRM. Fenced varil. Dl^h- 
wiii-liei f- Kli-r. range. \Vau-i

BEDROOMS, 3 bath. Fully 
i-irp»««il. draped. 3H car ga­ 
rage. tj f « of pool, plavgrounds 
«- rei-real'on ha'.f Scottdaie 
Tonn Houses. $165 10 Camel- 
back 80. K35-3M8
Bnr.M duplex * house In 
quire 2011 Plaza Del Amo. 
Torrani'e. Open Sat. k Sun.

LOMITA- 2 Bdrm. H/W floors. 
S105 mo. 2313 W. 240th Plato. 

FA S-6D66
BL'R.M. SI65 mo. Cpts.. drapes. 
K/vil. Bll-ln BBQ. patio. 4627 
Hallson. FA 8-3924 aft. 1 p.m.
BDRM Roc . Pool, trash & 
water pd. Carpeted, drapes, 
bullt-lns. Scottsdale. Wllming-

160. :l BDRM. Carpeting. F/yd. 
2 ear garage. Patio, will fu- 
nlsh for $166. 1032 Ave "A".

'J.V 2 BDRM. Quiet Adulta. 
No dogs. Inquire 36023 Penn-

liDHM.. 1". bath front duplex. 
Ph. 338-2841 days or 338-6203

BDRM Newly dee rVYd 
1 i-nr gar. Near sehonls. shop- 
phi):. I'll 325-1102.

linr Nn. Torr. Near Ctenshaw 
sin-, n,o 3.116 W. ISSth St 
Owni-r 1'M-ry Connett. :l2N-874:

n!m>.' $n5. "DA *6-47t7V

Biltin. house k gar. 3 adults 
1. child. Near 220th * Main 
TR 5-3k88. Kve. TK 4-71131

$115. J H'lrm house. See a 
21lori ISnlsa. Ton ante. 

FR 8-6485
1 BDRM. C,anii;c. South of Ana 

helm In Wilmington. $70

Sli WEEK 3 Barm, sun porch 
Dinette. Fenced. Wlter. trasl 
paid. Torr. Spring 6-2109.

3 BDRM. Dlspoaol. F/yd. Ga 
r««f 25313 Cypress. $165 mo 
.',25-41,'ill weckilays.

3 BPKM Single garage. F/yd 
children ok. $110 mo. 1027 E 
Spleer. Torr. TE 3-6442.

Dun-llil. Must see InalUe t 
api.rt'c. Key at 715S W. 'G" 

C.fc 9-6606

Garage.   In Lomita. 
FA 8-2949

$»!i 2 BEDROOM. Redec. housi 
Chlhlren ok 153 1C. 214th St 

TE' 4-5904
$110. J BEDROOM house. Wate 

paid. 1202 W. "I" St. Wllm 
Ph. 367-6D6I

LOMITA * Torranue, 3 Bdrm 
house or 2 Bdrm. Duplex 
Garuuex. fenced vd. Water I 
Irnsli pnlil. $ll«.'r.n & I1I1.5I 

1 DA 6-0263

RdbMSrFimiYhtd    13<
CJ.KAN room in quiet prlnat 

; home 1 cenllemnn. 181

LAItiirf 'lil'--i>lng' Rm."lni- «.-i 
Ilinrni Ileus. (_!ai Inr. Ill

HAM 1 Kin. S.-p friini louse 
IM. liulh i Knt. Flivpla.-- 
Nli'.-ly riirnlKliiil. KA 8-6SM

CI1UI8T1AN I.adv lo shai 
horn,- will, mother ft 3 .  il

1 M.MASANT Room: St. rloo

J IN PRIVATE HOME 
5 Private entrance and bath 
- 1545 Ronun. TK 4-4763.

' TRAILERS for Rent 13

J Neir School & IndUKtiy 
Children Welcome 

) nN2:l S. Kvi-iyn l)A 7-SIIK 
- .1 IIKID w. Ifliltl, 323-I7D
  CAMPERS* TRAVEL TRLR 
0 Onlv $5 day. Winter rate 

Cust hitches Installed. Trl 
., boat. etc. storage. 13 39 
1 Atlantic. Lynwood. NK 6-670

PRESS-

Rental! -^r*
IAIIERS far Acnt US
 .'.-.) ».i. . BDRM In Lomlla. 

M- u.l.-« »p-n-» /.- pvt. balh.
HA ii-i2in i-';; -Mum.

JAILER PARKS 
and Space* 140
J S TO J23 PP;R MONTH 

IIB<:REATION AHISA
TOKIiS 1 BLOCK FA 8-99CO

FORES, OFFICES 142
 \8ir WlHiOD. Rest Rooms 
Uood locution. S150. 33225 S 
Main. FA 0-5948.
2.9U SUITABLE for barber. 
beauty shop, cleaners, etc. 

Ph. ::26-2»48
TORK BLDO. FX)K LEASH 
26x26. At 1552 W Carson, 

Torrance FA S-7568 >*S t

USINESS a. Induitrlol 
For Rtnl or LM(> 144

OK RUNT - M-2. I84i«l ft.

ea»eP Wilmington area 
Spinner DA 3-8700
110 SQ. KT. Commercial drive- 
thru Bldg 440 elec. power. 
KTOO W 2S::rd SI.. Harbor 
C ly Call owner. DA 6-0232.

 ARAGES 
For Rent/Wanted 146

GAKACK FOR RENT 
1 "plown in Lomita. $40 per 
nonth. Ph. 325-5I165.

  Merchondii* 
For SoU

URNITURE 
and Appliance! 1S4

FORCED
TO SELL BELOW COST ^ ,- 
5 ROOMS FURNITURE '" 

$256.40
FINANCE COM PAN 1 
WANTS IMMEDIATE RE­ 
POSSESSION. PAT OKF 
WILL SACRIFICE 1300 
EUUITT FREE n ROOMS
QUALITY FURNITURE; AND 
APPLIANCES. FULL PRICE 
$256.40. Payments at $2.95 
per *eek Includes General 
Electric refrigerator. Gaf- 
fera & Saltier ranse. Kroeh-

and lamps. General 'Electric 
automatic washer. 5 Dlece 
d nette aet 1 bedroom .set

tresa p?ue * « "of" bunk bed's 
complete with mattress RCA 
21" TV. d'.-J,es. pillows and 
spreads. Ask for lot No. 607 
Items 113 through 163 Out of 
state credit O.K. See dally 9 
to 9  Saturday 'til 6. Sunday 
12 to 6 See all this at Friend­ 
ly Furniture. 13344 S. Haw­ 
thorne Blvd.. In Hawthorne.

FREEZER-GE HOTPOINT   
'66 deluxe model. Upright. 
Holds 500 pounds frcVien 
foods, sharp freezer shelvea ^i_j 
& atorajre on door & all r - 
traa. fiovlng-1 owe bank 
$146.84 or pay $7.60 mo.

M-S'ra'y'. '"'is"! "vSm""**"' 

DA 4-M94 B
WHIRLPOOL automatic washer 

1966 deluxe model. Still hss 
new guarantee. Sell for bal­ 
ance due. $14884. No cash 
needed, just take over pay­ 
ments of $8.70 per month.

L"iii!li."i blk. v. e.«l' of West­ 
ern. L)A 6-K.2II.

will, i-iiil.-r priddle. Zoo.| con-
dilloiv s4.i. llolpoinl used re- 
fni-er«t,.r. go.,ct working con- 
dlllon. J40. Bmi spring E mat- 
Iresx. need. $9 each. 5 piece 
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